
REGISTRATION STATEMENT CLAIM OF BENEFICIAL U$&-rl,yK 
August 21, 1992 	
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Information 


Surface Water Registration Statement No. 

Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters No. 


Permittee: 	 Steve R. Johnson 

3707 SE Johnson Creek Blvd. 

Portland, OR 97222 

TEL: (503) -654-7948 


Field Survey: 	August 11, 1992 with Steve Johnson in field. 


Edward A. Crane, CWRE 

Crane Engineering Associates, Inc. 

12042 Sunnyside Road, Suite 604 

Clackamas, Oregon 97015 

TEL: (503) -698-4851 

FAX: (503)-698-4851 (Auto Switching) 


Variation: 	 The use of the water from pre-1909 to today has 
remained the same, garden & row crop irrigation. 

SOURCES: 
The Tideman Johnson Farm has two 2" diameter supply pipelines 
(see attached Maps 112 and 212) that supplies irrigation water 
(0.075 or 33.68 gpm) for in-ground stock, row crop, garden and 

planned native bushltree production areas. 


DIVERSION POINTS: 

The center of the multiple springs is located 20 feet North and 

335 feet West of the Southeast Corner of Section 24, (located in 

the Southeast 114 of the Southeast 1/4), Township 1 South, Range 

1 East of the Willamette Meridian in Multnomah County, Oregon. 

The most easterly collection sump has a 2" steel pipe outlet that 

has been extensively repaired with newer PVC piping. The 

westerly spring containment structure is concrete, is built 

partly into the hill slope, and also has a 2" steel pipe outlet 

that has been extensively repaired with newer PVC piping. 


MOTOR: 

All irrigation flow is by gravity and no motors are used. 


PUMP: 

All irrigation flow is by gravity and no pumps are used. 


PIPING: 

The old pipe is 2" steel and the new pipe is 2 inch and spring 

discharges a maximum of 20 gpm. Operational control is manually 

accomplished. 
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HEADS: I , "t,I'" 

The highest spring areas back near the Access Road are at about 
elevation 130 feet and spring area nearest the house is at about 
elevation 110 feet. Irrigated areas are at elevation 80 to 85 
feet. Hand set hose and lawn type sprinklers are at a minimum 
pressure of 11 psi and a maximum pressure of 22 psi. in the 
irrigation distribution system. 

USES: 

Irrigation of lawn areas, garden row crops, native bush and tree 

seedlings and fish ponds (wide area of creek) with fish hatchery. 


CALCULATIONS: 

The quantity of water diverted was based on Pipe Hydraulic Tables 

for a 2" steel pipe with 40 foot of head loss available between 

the collection point and the sprinkler connection(s) points. 


REMARKS: 

The supply and irrigation distribution system does not have a 

master meter. Steve Johnson has a Tideman Johnson Master Plan of 

January 1992 which has farm history and general background data. 

This will be available for Water Resources review if requested. 


CWRE STATEMENT: 


The Pre-1909 Vested Water Right Survey and inspection of the use 

as completed by me on August 11, 1992 and the facts contained in 

this report and accompanying Registration Claim Map are correct 

to the best of my knowledge. 


L 

Certified Water Right Examiner 


PERMITTEE STATEMENT: 


I, Steven R. Johnson, agree to the findings of the CWRE and do 

submit this site report and map as my Claim of Beneficial Use of 

the water as provided under the terms and conditions of 

Registration Statement Claim of Beneficial Use. 


AGLb-., 
Steven R. m n s o n  




September 3,1992 

Mr. Steve Applegate, Manager 
Application and Permit Section 
Water Rights Division 
Water Resources Dept. 
4850 Portland Road, N.E. 
Salem, OR 97310 

Dear Mr. Applegate, 

Our invested water rights on our property dates from the physical occupation of 
the land in 1880, when the property was purchased by Tideman and Olava 
Johnson from David and Beth Price. A copy of the original deed and a transcript 
of the same is attached. The original purchase was approximately 60 acres, the 
majority of which was on the south side of the current day Johnson Creek Blvd. 

Much of the original property was sold off in the 1940s, but the land surrounding 
the primary residence has remained continuously in family ownership. We are 
claiming invested water rights on this remaining portion of the property. 

The springs, indicated on the water survey maps, have been used for irrigation 
purposes since original development. As indicated by the water survey some of 
the original pipe is still in place, although much as been repaired and altered 
over the years. 

I have included some historical evidence of our water use, including a copy of a 
3' by 4' map surveyed by my Uncle Luther, a registered surveyor, in 1913. We 
could provide additional letters of testimony if appropriate. 

Please don't hesitate to call or write if you have additional questions about our 
application. 

sfeven R. Johnson 
3707 SE Johnson Creek Blvd. 
Portland, OR 97222 
503-654-7948 (h) 
503-725-4019 (w) 



Crane Engineering Associates, Inc. 
Suite #604 


12042 S.E. Sunnyside Rd. 

Clackamas, OR 97015 


(503) 6984851 SEP - 8 192 
Mobile: 789-1983 

Mr. Steve Applegate, Manager 
Application & Permit Section 
Water Rights Division 
Water Resources Department 
3850 Portland Road, N.E. 

Salem, Oregon 97310 


SUBJECT: 	Steven R. Johnson 
Surface Water Registration Statement & Map 
Pre-1909 Vested Water Right Claim 

Dear Mr. Applegate: 


Enclosed is the ttSurface Water Registration Statement Pre-1909 

Vested Water Right Claimtt along with the required #*Claim Mapw for 

Steve Johnson. His facilities includes collecting water from 

multiple springs on his property, along with a 2Ig GI and PVC 

distribution system. Attached is the completed claim and "Claim 

Map" for your review, comments, and corrections. 


I personally inspected the multiple spring sites and very old 

distribution system on August 11, 1992. Attached is a map 

showing the location of his springs in addition to the location 

of the residence and other buildings on his property. 


Enclosed is a check from the Steve Johnson for $30 which is the 

minimum required Fee. 


Please contact Steve Johnson at (503) 654-7948 if you have any 

questions about his springs or distribution system. I'd be happy 

to answer any questions or concerns that you may have about the 

enclosed Surface Water Permit Application or the attached map. 


Sincerely, 

CRANE ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, INC. 


-k;--Edward A. Crane, CWRE 


cc: 	Steve R. Johnson 

3707 SE Johnson Creek Blvd. 

Portland, OR 97222 




Lana ~se'lnformationForm:. Permits, Hydroelectric Licenses, Water Use%kP 81.5%Addltfon to CIassIfled Uses 
, o r  \7- " kR Ht5ji.!?d~ES C.::), , 

~hls'lnformat/onIs needed to determine compaUbll1ty with local cornprehenslveplans as S ~ ~ l - t ' ~ A ,' - "Cb! 
requlred by ORS 197.180. m e  Water Resources Department wlll use this and other ln/ormation 
to evaluate the water use 8ppncatlon. DO NOT FILL.OUS:THISFORM IF water Is to be 
diverted, conveyed, and/or used only on federal lands. 

t 

Appllcant's Name: STEEN R .  JOHNSON ' 

Address: 3 7 0 7  S . E .  J O H N S O N  C R E E K  BLVD.  
city: PORTLAND state: oK ~lp~"  ~ayphone:503-654-7948 

Please provlde lnformatlon as requested below for-on or through whlch water will be 
diverted or used, (Attach extra sheets as rtecessaty.) Applhnts for municipal use ,or 
irr@atlonuses wlthln lrrlgatlon dlgricts, maysub'&ltute exlstlng andproposed servlce area 
boundarles for the tax lot lnformatlon requestedbelow. . 

' 

Please list all countles and cltles wlthb whlch water Is pr0p0~8dto be dlverled, conveyed,
and/or used. 
The /ollor;/ingsectlon must be completed by a plannlng.offtctal from ,eachcounty and city listed 
unless yourprokct wlll be located entlrely wlthln olty llmlts, In thls case, only the clty
plannlng agency must complete thls'form. Please request extra forms as needed. 

, . 

For Local Government Use O n k  

Local government plannlng offlclals aie to' complete the remainder of Vlls form. If thls form can 
not be completed whlle the appllcant walts, please sign and detach the recelpt as Instructed 
below, Please mall the completed form dlrectly to the Water Resources Department 
(3850 Portland Rd. NE, Salem, b ~ ,97310) wlthln 60 days of the date of recelpt as shown 
below, If the form Is not completed wlthln 60 days, the Department may take action to approve 
the water use. 

a) Check the appropriate box below andprovide requested lnformatlon. 

Land uses to be served by proposed wafer uses (lncludlng pio osed construction) 

ordlnance sectlon(s); 
Pare allowed outright or are not regulated by your cornprehenslvep an. Clte appllcable. Go to sectlon b) on reverse side. 

Land uses to be served by pioposed water uses lncludln proposed construction)
lnvolve dlscretlonary land use approvals as lL$eo' In tbe table%slow. Please 
attach documentation of appllcable local land use approvals whlch have already
been obtalned. (Record of Actlon .plus any accornpanylng flndlngs Is sufflclent.) 

.,.,.. 
(over)  

I "-. 
Receipt for Bequest io r  ~ a m n, 

WRD Applicant Name: 

This recelpt must be slgned by a local government representative and returnedto the applicant 
lor inclusion In the WRD appllcatlon IF the local government can not provlde the above 
requested land use Informationwhlle the appllcant walts, BUREAU OF PLANNING 

City or County: C 

3C1 poc C lwncl City of Portland 
J. 

Staff Contact: ? ! v ~ s  &h -V 

Signature: Date of lnformatlonRequest: q3 1 



(For local Use Continued) 
i 

b) Please provide prlnted name &written signature. 
Name: Date: 

Tltle: Phone: 

Signature: 

I 

ioca~~overntnentsare invited to express speclai land'useconcerns or make recommendations 
to the Depajtment regarding thls proposed use of wafer below, or on a separateasheeftFor 
additional Information call Roberta Jortner or Rlck Bastasch at 378-3671. 

Addl  tlonal Comments: 
t 

Oregon ~a te r 'Resou i cesDepartmenl 
3850 Portland Rd. NE 
Salem, OR 97310 

' 378 3671 . 
Verslon: 8/27/90 



Ira 
P ran&y Officcal Inllcals: 

Description of Water Use 

Note to Local Plarmlng Offlclals: Pkase Initid this stwet Do not beparate from the land use In fo~a l ionform. If 
needed, please make a separate copy for your recdrds. . . .. -?<.. . 

r 

- - --
: . . , . a  

~ p p r i tN-: ~. . . _  
R D. ' '.Address: 3 7 0 7  S E S O N  C Em BLV . . SEn $...j[;s? 

J'nRTTaANn: OR 97737 . . 
" 

U. i d  ,., 

~ 0 t . eto Applicant: This sheet will provide localplanning staff with a basic description'of your proposed water use. 
plea& I11out this sheet before bringingthe anached hnd u s  form to your planning off-. I t  will help local ehning
ofices complete your land use informalionform quickly. 

., 
Please lndicaiewhaf youMIuse thewater for. Ch& all boxesthatspply ' 

and fill IntheMankswith keychara&ristics of the proled 
* I 

A 

... 
J . . .. . . . . .  . . . ...

irrigation (aop type,go~fixui&riursefy or g r e e n h o u ~ e ) : . ~ ~ ~ ( 1 ~ . ~ ,GRBRN HOTTSFI R T P *  
. . .. _... 
. . . . . .  

- .  
Uvest& (type of livestock. feedlof, daughterhouse): I 
Reddentid (# units, slngk'cr multi-farnIIy, # lots if @tion d;+xjiil~n): 

\ 

Cornme@al (ls, recall, off&;:kkrar&... gas stafion, hotel, w(ibe; etc): 
... . . .ne: . . . ;  . . .-!xi. .:' . _  . . . .: . -. . .  I.. 
:. ;:.-.. :-:. - '. ' .;. ..... 

Industrial(le,factory, pulp.yifl,'re~anh. . . . .  and developmen!, $messing, etc): .-
. . .. . .  

. . - ... . . . . .. . . .Mining (aggregate, metal. open... pH, pker, etc.): . ,. ' . . 
. . . . . .. . 

RecreaUon (park, campsite, paid,... etc) 

a Fish and *%Idlife (pond, hatchery, etc.) AT H 
._ - Hydropaver (dam. resermli, power generating or (ran'smittiig fadfiks): -IU O h r  (Name and list key ch&aderistics): 

. . . .. . . . . .. . .. . .  . I 

Indicatesouras for tho proposed water use 
below: 
:: .:. a surfaca Water 

Name sources: 
N G S  - T R T R W R Y  O F  

K 

Reservoir or pond 

Ground Water 

Indicate lha estimaled quanlity of waler 
the use MI1require. 

0 .0  7 5Cubic feet per second. 

3 3 . Galtons per minute. 

Acre-Fee t-

--

Watar Resources Oepaimont, 3850 port= Rd. NE,Salem. OR 97310 
Phone: 378-3671 Version: 8130190 
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' -Tideman Johnson purchase of Tideman Johnson Farm b ....i-33 

Book 39, Pages 216-217, February, 1880 
j 1 

,;<;, > 

Know all men by these presents that we David Price and Beth Price (his wife) of 

Clackamas County, Oregon for and the consideration of two thousand four hundred 

dollars to be paid by Tideman Johnson of Multnomah County, Oregon do hereby grant, 

bargain, sell and convey to said Tideman Johnson and his heirs and assigns forever the 

following described parcel of real estate situated in the counties of Clackamas and 

Multnomah in the state of Oregon in township One South, Range one east and sections 

twenty four and twenty five and bounded as follows (to wit): 

Commencing at the North East corner of a point on the north boundary line of George 

Wills donation land claim where it intersects the Township One south range one and two 

east, 8 chains and 75 links north of corner to sections 19 22 25 and 30. Thence south on 

said township line 25 chains to a stake. Thence west 24 chains to a stake. Thence north 

25 chains to a stake. Being near the south bank of "Johnson Creek" on the north line of 

said George Wills' land claim. Thence east on said line 24 chains to the place of 

beginning, containing sixty acres more or less. 

Together with the easements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereto belonging or in 

any way 

appertaining; and also all our estate, right, title and interest, at law and equity therein or 

thereto, including dawer and right of dawer. To have and to hold the same to the said 

Tideman Johnson his heirs and assigns forever. And we David and Elizabeth Price do 

covenant with the said Tideman Johnson and his legal representatives forever the said 

real estate is free from all encumbrances and that we will and our heirs, executors and 

administrators, shall warrant and defend the same to the said Tideman Johnson and his 

heirs and assigns forever, against the m x  claims and demands of all persons whosoever. 

In xxxxx whereof we have hereunto set our hands and seals the day of February A.D. 

1880. 

Signed in the presence of David Price 

J. Marren, J.K. Wait Elizabeth (X her mark) Price 

State of Oregon 

County of Clackamas This certifies that on this day 14th day of 
February 14th 1880, before me, the undersigned 

,,,, -3,.LJ.Li ')  

! 



I Notary Public in and for the said county, stdte, ' s J  s , .. .. 
furnished. : r 1 -

appeared the within named David Price and Elizabeth Price who are known to me to be 

the identified persons described in and who executed the within instrument and 

acknowledged to me that they executed the same freely and voluntarily for the uses and 

purposes therein mentioned. And Elizabeth Price wife of the said David Price on an 

examination made by me separate and apart from her said husband, acknowledged to me 

that she executed this as freely and voluntarily and without fear, coercion or compulsion 

from any one. In testimony whereof I have hereto set my hand and notarial seal the day 

and year last above within. 

Received from Record 
Feb. 14,1880 at 10 A.M. (Notarial J.K. Wait 

seal) 







KNOW AU MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: That ANNA M. JOHNSON, I 
a widow, EVA M. JOHNSON, a widow, BESSIE M. JOHNSON, a widow, and I 
LUTHER T. 	JOHNSON and DORIS JOHNSON, huebard and wife, i n  considera- 1 
t ion  of 	love and a f fec t ion  ard the sum of One Dollar t o  them paid I 
by KENNETH E. JOHNSON and JEAN L. JOHNSON, husband and wife, do 

hereby grant ,  bargain, s e l l  ard convey unto said ECENNETH E. JOHNSON 

and JEAN L. JOHNSON, husband ard wife, the i r  h6irs  and assigns, 

a l l  the following r e a l  property, wl t h  the tenements, hereditaments 

and appurtenances-in the County of Multnomah and i n  the County of i 
Clachmae and Sta te  of Oregon, bourded and described a s  follows, E 
to -wi  t i 	 C 

That 'wtion_ of the- George W l l e  Donation Land 
Claim _No. 58, i n  Section 24, Township 1 South, Range 1 
East of the Willamette Meridian, i n  Multnomah County, 
Oregon, and I n  Section 25, Township 1 South, Range 1 
Eaat of the Willamette Meridian, i n  Clackamas County, 
Oregon, bounded by a l i n e  described a s  follows: 

From the northeast corner of s a i d  Section 25, run 
South O0 04' 30" East along the eas t  l i n e  of' sa id  
Section'25 a dis tance of a 0 . 8  f e e t  t o  the center l i n e  
of the County Road; thence North 80° 34 '  30'' West along 

/ 	 the center l i n e  of the  County Road a dis tance of373.8 '/" 
l 

" 	 f e e t ;  thence North 54O 16 West a diatanc,e of 3 6 w  f get ,  
which i s  the t rue point of beginning f o r  t h i s  d6scription; 
thence continuing North 54O 16' West along the center 

i 	 l i n e  of sa id  County Road a diatance of 22.9 f e e t ;  thence 
North 52O 48' 30" West a distance of 506.2 f e e t ;  thence 
North O0 20 30" East leaving the center l i n e  of sa id  

L
County Road a dis tance of 301.8 f e e t ;  thence Soutki 

. 	 89O 51' East a distance of 145.3 fee t ;  t h ~ c eSouth 
31° 59 30" East a dis tance of 225.2 fee t ;  thence 
South 51° 36' 30" East a dis tance of 128.9 fee t ;  thence1 
North 89O 481 East a dis tance of 270.2 fee t ;  thence 
North 77O 1 8 '  East a dis tance of 14.8 fee t ;  thence 
South 17O 001 West a dis tance of 194.6 f e e t ;  thence 
North 73O 001 West a dis tance of 57.0 fee t ;  thence 
South 33O 00' West a d is tance  of 220.0 f e e t  t o  the 
point of beginning -- containlng_$~09?-acres i n  Multnomah 
Co-unty and 0.016-acres i n  Clackamas County, more or l e s s ,  Iexclusive of acreage i c  tho Ccunty ~oad. 

TO HAVE 	 AND TO HOLD, the above described and granted i 
premises unto the  sa id  KENNETH E. JOEINSON ard JEAN L. JOHNSON, 1 
husband ard wife, a s  tenants by the  ent i re ty  alld not a s  tenants  I 
i n  	community, and t h e i r  h e i r s  and assigns forever. I 

,. 
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16'. wI-*I* ULI W I L I ~ A I U . - I I .  rar (I.,'.- -,,,,, . . . . . . .  s , . ,. . .  
OK n *7...-. '.....I.".LO .m.. .....-. 

6. 
AND BALE DF~IL-L~TATWQRI.PUWY BMK ,--:; 

'-0I.Oo"a. 0 ....0. 

...................... . . .  -. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  ..........................................-...................................... 
. . . . . . .  

. .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  conveys to Jenniel ! .  S c o t t  
. . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

W a l t e r  R. Jotannun . . . .  . . . .  . . . . . .  

. . . . .  . .
L'otrn:).. Orrton. to-wit. 

' ran tea  Ih followin( Propr ty  situated in XU1t ~ . ~ m r h  $EL\ - ; 
'11 of the fol lowin~ property 

i r i n g  in-section ~ l ,nultnorh c ~ , . ~ ~ , , ~ ~ ~ ~ ; ; , ~ ~:; I - ,, : L  
+ 

That portion Of the 
George wills D.L.C.  NO. 58, l y i n g  i n  sections24 

south Ran)e cast of the  W i l h n e t t e  Ilendien, MultnMh c ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ,oregon,
Described as 

9: 3 Point in the center  t ine of the r o u n f y  road i n  
NE1 of XE* of said section 25. sa id  point being S. 00 (4' 3011 L. along me 
east Section 25 a dis tanke of ? ~ . 8f e e t  thei,ce N. 8 0 ~3 4 t  30.. 

center line of sa id  road a d i s t a n ~ eof 574.4 f e e t  froln the northeast 

ccrner of sa id  sect ion 2 5 ,  thence h'. 80" 34' 30" W. along the center  lineof , _ - - j  :6.J.d 
{ ,< /

road a dis tance of 90.0 f ee t :  thence N. 0' (16' 30" W. a dis tance of 658.3 feet .  f' 
11' $PAC( IHWIIICIINI  COUIINIII OrXt1P110n 3H mIvI1~1LIDO 

rh fnconsideration lor this conveyme is $. . .C.iOO.~.. . . . . . . .( H e n  comply with the rsquirernenta d ORS 93.00; 
.................................................................................................................................................................................... 
............................................................................................................................................................................................................ 

.6ik....................................... 
.................. .............~ . t dfhia day d ...-......!!u~!.u-!!.! 

............................. 
THIS IMJTNJMLNT WILL NOT ALLOW USE Or TML PR~PERIvDl?.
XR#mEDI N  T H I S  INSlR' 'MCM1 I N  VIOLIIION OF APPLICABLE LANDA N D  R f G ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~BE FOR^ SIGNING OR ACCLP~IWG ..... .......... 
THIS I N $ ~ R U M ( ~ '1. THC PERSOY 4COUIRlUb FCC TlTLL TO TMC 
?"O?RTV M O O  c c I 1 1 0 .................. ................................................................. 
C D U N T ~PLAWHING DEPARTMENT 10 VERIFY APPROVED USES. 

.......................................STATE OF OREGON.County of. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  sr. 19 
pemMljy appca& the above . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .~~ . . . . . . . . . .  

. . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . .  
. . . . .  and ncknowlrd&d the torrpl>ir~$inrrrumrnt to br . . volunfarJ' Wr and a'rrd 

. . . . . . . .Belnrr mr: 
sorsryPubfir for Ore&~+.My crrrnrnis~ibnr x p i r ~ :  . - . . .(OFFILIALSPAI.) 

BAIW)AXNAND BALL D w 
STAT& OF OREGON. 

.L.*.Ol 
.....................................Jennie 61. 5Cott OI.h.11 

countyd 
I certily that the wr:hin i n r t ~Walter B. Johneon 

I 

' J R * ~ * * -'" - rm.lt rece;vod tor r=d on the 
.............................. ..................day d ... 19 P 

A h  .rdh---1 

I 
................ 

C. r.0 
,t o'clor): ..M..a r d  m r d ~... .I...........wnlter R .  Jobneon i n  boak/nel/vol~rmc NO.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  @?I 

3707 SE johason Creek B l v d . .  ..... PC.1 ,,,,& .................. or ar I = / t i k / i n j t ~ -

portland. Oremon 97222 ............... .SCOIOII U B I  mmt/,,,jcro~;~m/rurp,ion No 

*.It. .DDI IS* .  I l l  
~ w ~ c )d D d e  ot mid county* 

W i t m u  my hand a d  seal d 
•I-. IS mum*-. *I b. ' - M a ' O  County rlfircd.,.,,,,, ,,*.1.lbrllr .;dr***: 

...............................................wfLlt.er P. Johnson 
*.I. 

.I... 

3707 SE Johneon Creek Bird. 
Portland, Oregon 97222 a,, . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Deputy 

..I# .BD.IPS I n *  
. . . .  



..... -. ..- ..... 

m 

D c a c r i p t i o n  cont inued  from f r o n i :  

-- ...."... 

t o  a p o i n t  i n  t h e  middle of Johnson Crec!:; thence  N .  77- 18' E. a d i s t a n c e  of  59.6 ' 
f e e t  a l o n g  t h e  middle of ehc channel  o f  s a i d  Johnson Cieek;  thence  N .  8S0 36' E. 


a 4 4 s t n n r ~n; 7 f e e t  alnng t h e  middle of t h e  channel  of s a i d  Johnson Creek; 


thence  S. 0' 04' 23" F.. a d i s t a n c e  o f  -- 688 


s a v e  and except  a r i g h t  c f  way and easement o f  i n n r e s s  ;nd e g r e s s  over and upon :,'.',':(':: j y ; , ;  

t h a t  c ~ r r a i nw a n i e r i n g  p r i v a t e  roadway now e x i s t i n g  and l a i d  o u t  from t h e  


county road kncvn a s  Johnson Creek Boulevard and running tovard  J-hnson Creek,  


vhich roadvay runs  approximately p a r a l l e l  wi th  s a i d  Johnson Creek c c r o s s  t h e  


wi th in  descr ibed  p a r c e l  o f  r e a l  p roper ty ;  acd a l s o  s u b j e c t  t o  t h e  sewer r i g h t  


of way o f  t h e  C i t y  of P o r t l a n d .  Oregon. i n  t h e  Ci ty  o f  Por t land .  County o f  

Multnomh, S t a t e  df Oregon. 

The above r e a l  p roper ty  c o n t a i n s  .74 a c r e s ,  more o r  less. 

m*.. I-@- ~rAIIQ*~I-IYIACI. -
STATE OF OREGON, 


County d .. nultdo-h . . . . -.1 
On t h i s  the 26th  day ol * U B " ~ ~ . .  , 19 88 parwndly appwred 

George C. SCQE.~  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  


who, holnt duly sworn (or Jfirmrd), did say that hr is the ottomsy in tact /or . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

. . . . .Jamie .R.S c a t t  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ..ud 

that he ex&vt+ ,thtore&in8 i:~strumentby authority d ud in &halt d said principal: and he acknuwl- 
m i l d  mid ihiiti&&p,-to & the act and deed d mid p?imaP.r. 

. . . . .  
. . . - .. .2): 

. . ,  

!- . :? f f ~ f f i ; i a lScau 


. . . . . . . . . . .  

. , .  



' 

SE 1 / 4  OF THE SE 1 / 4  SECTION 2 4  NE 1 / 4  OF THE WE 1 / 4  OF SECTION 25 


T1S & R1E OF THE WM T1S & R1E OF THE WM 

I MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON CLACKAMAS COUNTY, OREGON-,- ----------------

1 1/16 COB 11/16 COR 1/16 COR1 

I I 
I COR COR,-1/16 1/16 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - I - - - - , - , - - - - - - - - - - 1/16 COR 



T ~ SBc R1E OF THE WM 
MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON 

T O W  ( A U  P 7.77 w & S  	 CENTEROF SPRNGS - LOCATED 20' NORTH 335'TOfAL I Ls) 9 6.0 ~9 	
--.......*- * * * "  


TOTAL w*=% 5 CFS OR 3 4 GPM 	 WEST OF THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SECTION 24. SAID 
SPRINGS BEING LOCATED IN THE SE 1 /4  OF THE SE 1/4 
OF SECTION 24, T lS ,  R1E WM, MULTNO>WH CO. OREGON --. 

SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION MAP 
P R E - 1 9 0 9  VESTED WATER RIGHT CLAIM 

P W E P ~ E DBY EDWD A. CWE,C ~ R E  

PREPARATION OF THIS MAP WAS FOR THE 	 PURPOSE 
OF IOENTlNlNG THE LOCATION OF THE WATER RIGHTS 

SURV&YED AUGUST 1 1, 1 9 9 2  ONLY AND HAS NO INTENT TO PROVIDE DIMENSIONS 
BY EDWD A. CRANE, CWRE OR LOCATION OF PROPERTY O&NERSHIP LINES. 

. , 

STEVEN R. JOHNSON 
PRIVATE RESIDENCE 



SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION CHECKLIST 


(received after July 18, 1990) 


R E C E I P T  # ql6lZ 

CHECK 	 ENCLOSURES PRELIMINARY DATA BASE ENTRY ~ N F  

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER ax 	 ENTER ON STREAM INDEX b- -eh  

CHECK 	 QUADRANGLE MAP - CHECK GLO PLATS @-@%L-
P U B L I C  NOTICE PUBLICATION w Q - C - 4 2  

FORM REVIEW 

/ blanks filled in 


signed

/ date received stamped 


MAP REVIEW 

IP" source and trib 

I/ diversion point location 


conveyances (pipes, ditch, etc. )

7	place of use 


scale 

township, range, section 


J north arrow 

9 CWRE stamp 

V c  disclaimer 
 I\ 

Jdate survey was performedLekr&lllUl~ pllt(q% 
invatel -- srw<yll(?..sLYb 

4 P . O . B .  of survey 
i/' dimensions and capacity of diversion system 
7"beneficial usef1 type title 

J "permanent-quality1' paper 

WATER 	 R I G H T  RECORD CHECK F I E L D  I N S P E C T I O N  

F I N A L  	F I L E  REVIEW F I N A L  DATA BASE ENTRY 

ENTER 	 ON PLAT CARDS 



-a. 
INTERDEPARTMENT MEMO ;,-;$*& 

""i , * 
" . 

TO: Watermaster District #is 
FROM: Adjudication Section 

RE: Surface Water Registration 


Enclosed is a copy of a Registration Statement and accompanying 
map that has been filed in your district. It has been numbered 
SWR #@* t 

We are gathering information about this claim to a pre-1909 water 

use and would like you to assist us by filing out the checklist 

below and including any comments that you think might be of 

significance. 


(YES 	nr No) 


1. 	 Do you know anything about this water use? H a  

2. 	 Have there been any distribution problems relating 
to this claim? Li!O 

3 .  	 Do you have reason to believe that the claimed 
priority date is not accurate? HQ 

4 .  	 Does the quantity of water claimed look 
unreasonable for the uses named? 

5. 	 Does the place of use look to be accurately 

depicted by the CWRE map enclosed? 
 e 


6. 	 Do you know if there has been a period of more aPthan a five years of non-use? 

7. 	 Should someone in our section contact you 

concerning this claim? 


If you answered yes to any of the above questions, please explain 

below on an additional sheet of paper. 


Attach any memo's or correspondence that deal with this water use 

and return to the Adjudication Section at the address below. 


Thank you for your assistance. 


Sincerely, 


caoK, 

~djudication section 


Enclosures 




. -L V I A ~ 	, + ,  , a % "  ,$-dlh.,-.,L ,..(al ' iQ/ATERRESOURCES DEP; . 
S A L L ~ ~ ~ I ,  SALEM, OREGONOREGC;I 

STATE OF OREGON 
WATER RESOURCES DEP-ENT 

SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION STATEMENT 
PRE-1909 VESTED WATER RIGHT CLAIM 

.......
.............
.......
.......
.......
.......
.......
.......
.......
.......
.............. 1. NarneofRegistrant:
.......
..............
..................... Mailing Address: 

STEVEN R- JOHNSON 
3707 SE JOHNSON CREEK BLVD. 

.......
..............
.......
.......
.............. 2. Source of water: 
.......
....... .......
.......
.......
.......
.......
............................ Tributary to: 


.......
.......
....... 

UNNAMED SPRINGS TRIBUTARY TO JOHNSON CREEK 


WILLAMETTE RIVER 


3. Purpose(s) for which water is used: IRRIGATION 

(Irrigation, Stockwater, Domestic, Hydroelectric power, Industrial, Etc.) 
If irrigation, total number of acres irrigated: 6 .0  ACRES 

4. 	Priority Date 
a) Date of first use: 1880 

b) Date water use development first initiated: 1883 
Tideman Johnson


c) Name of party who initiated development: 

5. Amount of water claimed: 0 . 0  75 CFS ,in CFS or GPM 
(Water put to beneficial use) 

.......
.......
.......
.......
.......
.......
.......
.............. 6 .  Location of place of use: 
.......
....... .......
.............. 	 4 Sections, Township 1S N /S, Range 1E E/ W.
.......
.......
.......
....... .......
..............
.......
.......
....... 

Sections, Township N/S, Range E/W. 
(Attach additional pages i f  necessary) 

7. Usual period of use: ~p~~~ / '  1 to NOV / 1 

month day month day 



'!SIN7 dHStl3NMO AltUdWd 30 N011V307 80 'V 3tJM3 '3~~83 OtlVMCJ3 Aa 
SNOISN~WEOmt~otkd.01~WLHION SVH CJNVA~NO ~66~1sn3nv 'L1 a3uhans 

SlH9lU UVM 3tW 30 NOIlV307 3Hl 3NUJllN301 A0 
3SWmd 3l-U Wlfi SVM dVYY SBHl 30 NOllVWd3tld 

xw%a3 *Q atlv~a3AEI a3~d3ud~ 

WdQ73 LH3M 831QM 032S3A 606 1-3dd
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 33vjans 

N03W '03HVNOMLmW 'M31U 'SIl 'PI N01133S 30 
*/I3s 3KL 30 )/I 35 3Hl NI 031f1307 3N138 S3NltldS 

OlVS 'tZ MM33S X? kl3U803 IWHltlOS 3Hl A0 lS3M SRh. 0-9 -SV3W mwwl30 #lo1 
na 00'sw 533 SLO'O = 39 mr*,~101 

'GCC 79 WON .OZ aucoi -S~NI~~Stlu3.3 umv LL'L -m2H Csu3wd m)wlol JO 
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m A. 

SE 1,/4 OF THE SE 1 /4  SECTION 2 4  NE 1/4 OF T 
T I S  & R1E OF THE WM 

MULTNOMAH COUNTY., OREGON 

U S W R E l A D  AREA OF PORTWND 

------------ 

ko SEUWOM) BRIDGE 

.,\',."..,>..>,
sd3ib%{-

' 3 "  , % 

PRE-1909 VESTED WATER 'R.IvGHT CGLAIIM 
SPRINGS ARE 20' NORTH AND 335' WEST W THE S.E. 
COR. OF SEC. 24, TIS, R I E  O f  WM, 'MULTNOMAH CO. OR. 

PREPARATION OF THIS MPiP WAS FOR THE PURPOSE 

1 i n c h = r ~  feet <OF IDENTIMNG THE LOCATION OF PHlE WATER [RIGHTS 
ONLY AND HAS NO IlNTENT TO 'PROVIE M W S I O N S  
OR LOCATION O f  PRWERN O W W Y P  LINES. 

C m E n g i d n g  Associates. Inc. SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION # 1 ~ W R E]
AUGUST 199 CM P(;MEERINC COHSUTMTS 

fUTt 604 PERMIT NUMBER IN W E  NAME OF: 
12042 SE SUNrrrSCY ROKl 
CUC((AM. ORECW 97015 ?12 

STEVEN R. JOHNSON015 001 
PRIVATE RES10ENCE 

1 







W A T E R  

R E S O U R C E SSeptember 9, 1992 

D E P A R T M E N T  

Steven R. Johnson 

3707 SE Johnson Creek Blvd. 

Portland OR 97222 


RE: Surface Water Registration 


Dear Steven R. Johnson, 


This will acknowledge that your Surface Water Registration 
Statement in the name of Steven R. Johnson has been received by 
our office. The fees in the amount of $30.00 have been received 
and our receipt # 91612 is enclosed. Your registration statement 
has been numbered SWR-88. 

Our office will review your form and map in the near future. If 

necessary we will schedule a meeting with you that will include a 

site inspection. If there are problems with your form we are 

usually able to take care of them during our visit. 


You 'ndicated in your cover letter that your were enclosing a 
It... opy of a 3' by 4 '  map surveyed by your Uncle Luther...". I 
hav an 8 1/211 by Ill1 copy of a map with Luther Johnson's name on 

Please let me know if this is the copy of the map that your 
8,
er le er is referring to. 


Please feel this office if you have any 

questions. 


~ w i ~ r t 
French 

Adjudication Section 


enc. 3L b~ qL -kt4 L ~ - ~ i ~ l \ ~ t l  

3850 Portland Rd NE 
Salem, OR 97310 
(503) 378-3739 
FAX (503) 378-8130 



J 

STATE OF OREGON 

9 16 12WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 
RECEIPT # 3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE 

SALEM, OR 97310 
378-84551378-81 30 (FAX) 

RECEIVED FROM: APPLICATION 

BY: I PERMIT I I
V 	 I 

TRANSFER 

C : 	 ( I D E N T V  I Iwd-,aR: 
TOTAL REC'D I S , ' - j ~  

, 
101-00-0 WRD MlSC CASH ACCT I - i 

/ :  

842.010 	 ADJUDICATIONS 

831.087 	 PUBLlCATlONSlMAPS 

830.650 	 PARKING FEES Namelmonth 


OTHER: (IDENTIFY) 


102-00-0 FEDERAL FUNDS I 
OTHER: (IDENTIFY) 	 n 

103-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT ] 
M I S C E L L A N E O U S :  


COPY FEES 


RESEARCH FEES 


MlSC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) 


OTHER (P-6): (IDENTIFY) 


I EXAM FEE 1 I RECORD FEE IWATER RIGHTS: 

SURFACE WATER 842.002 

GROUND WATER 842.004 

TRANSFER , 842.006 

WELL CONSTRUCTION EXAM FEE 

WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR 

WELL DRILL OPERATOR 

LANDOWNER'S PERMIT 

106-00-0 WELL CONST START FEE 
842.013 	 WELL CONST START FEE s CARD # I 


MONITORING WELLS / s I CARD # / 

145-00-0 LOTTERY PROCEEDS 
864.000 	 LOTTERY PROCEEDS n 

107-00-0 HYDRO ACTIVITY LIC NUMBER 

842.011 	 POWER LICENSE FEE(FW1WRD) 

842.115 	 HYDRO LICENSE FEE(FW1WRD) 

HYDRO APPLICATION n 
RECEIPT # 91612 DATED: $/</q~ BY:*-

Distribution-White Copy-Customer, Yellow Copy-Fiscal, ~ o ~ y ~ i s c a l  


